
J. Cohn & Co.
TAILORS AND HATTERS
SELL A $2.60 HAT FOR $1.95

GREEN FRONT STORE
958-960 WASHINGTON ST.

O'Ka OAKLAND. Ols

O'Kane Mary Mrs, r 1125 Chestnut
—Patrick, com trav W M Watson Co, r

1125 Chestnut
O'Keefe Catherine Mrs, died Jan 2-'00

—Danl, emp S P Co, r 1774 Atlantic
—Eliza Mrs, died March 9-'00

—Ellen Miss, r 1774 Atlantic
—John L, fireman S P Co, r 1774 Atlantic
—Jos, fireman S P Co, r 1774 Atlantic
Oksen Ansine M Mrs, r 1311 19th av
—Louis J, emp S P Co, r 1311 19th av
—Peter J, millman, r 1311 19th av
Olaine C, mach O I Wks, r Mill nr Baker
—Chas, gardener, r Moss av nr Piedmont

av
—Julius F, patternmkr, r 1188 E 14th
Clander Albert, saloon 625 E 12th
O'Lane Chas, emp Cal Door Co, r 1726 13th
—Chas, grardener, r 673 38th
Olanie Francis X, pattern mkr, r 96S E

16th
Olcese Margaret Mrs, r 1030 16th
—Victor, student, r 1030 16th
Olcott Elizabeth H Mrs, r 1314 10th av
—Phil C, real estate, r 1314 10th av
Old Ladies' Home, Miss Emily T Hahn

matron, 45th bet Tel av & Bdy
Olds A E, emp O G L & H Co, r 1116 Bdy
—E A, emp O G L & H Co, r 1116 Bdy
—Frank, fireman S P Co, r 1261% 7th
—Jas, lab, r 26th av nr E 27th
O'Lea Eloise Miss, r 980 36th
—Frances Mrs, r 980 36th
O'Leary Abbie Miss, r 863 Lydia
—Cornelius, cement laj-er, r 863 Lydia
—Danl F, elk, r 863 Lydia
—Edw J, emp S P Co. r 559 28th
—Ellen Mrs, r 762 Franklin
—Jas, mining", r 377 38th
—Jas D, reporter, r 1268 Market
—John J, tailor A Jonas, r 1009 22d
—John J Jr, millman, r 1009 22d
—Michael A, emp S P Co, r 559 28th
—Patrick, r 2101 Market
—Timothy, emp S P Co. r 559 28th
—Walter C, emp Cal Door Co, r 1009 22d
Olen Wm C, carp, r Forest nr Peralta av
—Z B, carp, r Forest nr Peralta av
Olinn Wm H, umbrella rpr 541 16th
Oliphant Robt C, eng, r 1409 Market
Olive Block. Washn sw cor 14th
—Elizabeth Mrs, r Tel av cor 22d
Oliver Anita L Miss, r 1066 12th
—Annie Mrs, dressmkr, r 1229 34th
—Arthur, emo W F & Co, r 715 8th
—Carolyn L Miss, r 1066 12th
—Carrie, bkkpr Munson & Lohry. r 11S2

E 23d
—Clarence H, student, r 812 11th
—Cephas, lab, r 1090 Stanford av
OLIVER D FRANKLIN

Architect, Macdonough Bldg, Tel
Black 3611, r 1290 E 14th, Tel Brook 2S4

—Edwin L, student, r 1066 12th
—Eva R Mrs, editor Pac Churchman S

F, r Hotel Crellin
—Francis B, broker S F, r 1023 8th
—Harry G, musician, r 812 11th
—Henry W, photographer, r 812 11th
—J & Co (J Oliver, J E Perry), barbers

844 Bdy
-Jas, r 115 5th
—Jason J, emp Henry Dalton & Sons Co,

r 756 Jefferson
—John Mrs, r 541 22d
-^John H, porter P P P Co, r 807 Brush
—Jos, r 2125 Adeline

Oliver Jos P, eng O G L & H Co, r 541 22d
—Justin (J Oliver & Co), r 2125 Adeline
—Lucia Miss, r 812 11th
—Margaret R, died Oct lO-'OO
—Mary A Mrs, r 507 6th
—Roland L, student, r 1066 12th
—Susie Mrs, r 756 Jefferson
—Wm F, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1229 34th
—Wm F Mrs, dressmkr 1229 34th
—Wm L, mining, eng, r 1066 12th
Ollson Gus, emp Judson Mfg Co, r Park

av cor Halleck, Em'ville
Ollson Hannah Mrs, dom 1361 Franklin
Olmstead Milo J, emp S P Co, r 81 Monte

Vista av
-M M Mrs, r 864 Clay
—Theo, physician 1115 Bdy, r 1125 Tel av
Olney C C Mrs, r 1004 E 2Sth
—Chas D, r 237 Perry
—Edw, draftsman S F, r 1004 E 2Sth
-Elbert V, elk S F, r 1079 E 23d
-Eleanor D Miss, r 1004 E 28th
-Emily M Mrs, r 1079 E 23d
—Ethel Miss, r 481 Prospect av
—Grace A Miss, stenog City Attorney, r

1104 E 15th
—John W, emp W Havens, r 1079 E 23d
—Mary Miss, r 481 Prospect av
—Thos M, elk S F, r 481 Prospect av
—Warren, atty S F, r 481 Prospect av
—Warren Jr, atty S F, r 1210 Harrison
—Wm, elk S F, r 481 Prospect av
Olofson Adeline Mrs, dressmkr 834 Washn,

r 29th nr 25th av
Olsen Amanda, dom 914 8th
—Andrew, lab, r 12S Ettie
—Annie, dom 597 18th
—Annie Miss, r 231 Ettie
—Annie Mrs, r 1713 Goss
—Arthur L, stenog, r 1261 Willow
—August, r 1514 Bdy
—August seaman, r 823 Filbert (rear)
—Chas A, r 1065 E 17th
—Chas O, emp S P Co, r 975 Pine
—Charlotte Mrs, nurse, r 886 Milton
—Christ, emp S P Co, r 467 E 12th
—Christ S, ship carp, r Fremont av nr E

14th
—Christian, emp D Stuart, r 946 Pine
—Christopher, seaman, r 1679 9th
—Frank A, died Jan 2-'00

—Fred T, bkkpr Fred Becker Co, r 589 23d
—Frederica D Miss, r 231 Ettie
—Gustav, junk, r 1922 Union
—Gustave, sign painter S F, r 946 Pine
—Hakon K, mach S F, r 1261 Willow
—Hakon K Jr, assayer, r 1261 Willow
—Hans, lab, r 1205 15th av
—Hans C, lab, r 231 Ettie
—Hans R, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1720

Linden
—Harry E, emp Umphred Bros, r 992 eSth
—Harry J, emp S P Co, r 2127 Peralta
—Helene Miss, retoucher S F, r 946 Pine
—Henry, millman, r 1063 Kirkham
—Henry C, mach Judson Mfg Co, r 1936

Linden
—Herman, shoemkr O Olsen, r S75 Wood
-Hilda Miss, r 992 58th
—Irene Mrs, r 1063 Kirkham
—Johannes, emp S P Co, r 235 Ettie
—Lena, dom 1058 Kirkham
—Maren Mrs, r 512 20th
—Marie Miss, bkkpr S F, r 946 Pine
—Marie Mrs, died Nov 16-'99

—Mary, dom 550 Hobart
—Mathias S, master mariner, r 1178 E 15th
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